
  

         NEW ENGLAND FOOTBALL LEAGUE INC. 

           99 NORTH END BLVD. 

                     SALISBURY, MA  01952 

                (978) 465-3046 (phone/fax) 

         info@newenglandfootballleague.com 

   

       2022 LEAGUE CALENDAR 

  

 March 19, 2022 Sat.  Spring/Dues/Schedule Meeting    Team Deposits Due (1/2 of League Dues) 

May 21, 2022 Sat.  Summer Meeting/Team Balances Due/Final Schedule Meeting 

July 9, 2022 Sat.  *NEFL Online Rules Video 

July 15, 2022 Fri.  Deadline for all Preliminary Rosters to be registered on system and within maximum roster 

     size limit. 

 July 16, 2022 Sat.  Start of N.E.F.L. Regular Season 

 August 5, 2022 Fri.  “A” Rosters become Final by 4th game. 

 August 10, 2022 Wed.  Competition Committee/Area Assignors/Director of Officials Conference Call 

 August 12, 2022 Fri.  “AA” and “AAA” Rosters become Final by 5th game. 

 Sept. 3-5, 2022 Sat-Mon  Off Week/Labor Day Weekend (MANDATORY MAKE-UP WEEKEND for missed games) 

 Sept. 12, 2022 Mon.  End of Season Conf. Call (“A” Conference)/ Playoffs/League Awards 

 Sept. 19, 2022 Mon.  End of Season Conf. Call (“AA” Conference)/ Playoffs/League Awards 

 Sept. 21, 2022 Wed.  Competition Committee/Area Assignors/Director of Officials Conference Call  

     All-Star Selections Due 

 Sept. 24-25 Sat-Sun  Final NEFL Regular Season Games 

 Sept. 26, 2022 Mon.  End of Season Conf. Call (“AA” Conference)/ Playoffs/League Awards 

 Oct. 1-2, 2022 Sat-Sun  First Round of NEFL Playoffs (MANDATORY MAKE-UP for missed games late season) 

 Oct. 8-9, 2022 Sat-Sun  Second Round of NEFL Playoffs       

     *NEFL “A” Championship Game 

 Oct. 15, 2022 Sat.   *NEFL “AA” Championship Game 

 Oct. 22, 2022 Sat.   *NEFL “AAA” Championship Game  *Tentative Dates 

 Nov. 5, 2022 Sat.  NEFL All-Star Game 

 Nov. 12, 2022 Sat.  NEFL Hall of Fame Inductions and League Awards Banquet 

 

Please note that the N.E.F.L. Board will try to keep the above dates final, however, all dates are subject to change and if any of the 

above dates are changed, you will be given at least one week advance notice.  All meetings must be attended by at least one 

person representing your team. Failure to comply will result in a fine to be determined by the Board of Directors and/or other 

penalties. 
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